.05128/2006 Divisio Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H06000168674 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926 33 RECEIVED 06 JUN 28 PM 12: LORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Ê **DIVISION OF CORF** VREGP, LLC Certificate of Status O Certified Copy Ô 04 Page Count \$125.00 Estimated Charge Electronic Filing Menu **Corporate Filing Menu** ł

08/28/2005 12:15 8502227615 CT CORP JUN-28-2006 10:34

P.03

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. VREGP, LLC		
(Name of Foreig	gn Limited Liability Company)	
2 Minnesota	3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limite company is organized)	red liability (FBI number, if applicable)	•
4. June 25, 2004	5. perpetual	· ,
(Date of Organization)	(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")	
б.	·	
(Date first upneaced bu (See sections 608.50) & 6	usiness in Florida, if prior to registration.) 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty lisbility)	
7. 6500 City West Parkway, Suite 101		DIG JUH 28 AM 9:56
Eden Prairie, MN 55344	节係	
	rect Address of Principal Office)	E E
8. If limited liability company is a manager	r-menaged commany sheet here [7]	o E
a. It thinked hadning company is a manager		- HH
9. The name and usual business addresses of	of the managing members or managers are as follows:	يې ش
Steven Greet, 6500 City West Parkway, Suite 1	101. Edge Preirie, MN \$1344	蛋 55
		3m
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	······································	
custody of records in the jurisdiction under the la	ee, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having aw of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certi- e certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)	licate
11. Nature of business or purposes to be cor	inducted or promoted in Florida: General partner of a limited	
parmership which operates a private residence clu	-	
Č.	E/a)	
Signature of a member	er or an authorized representative of a member.	
	608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes	

an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Stoven Greez

Typed or printed name of signee

FL057 - 9/09/05 C T System Callos

.

05/28/2006 12:15 8502227615 JUN-28-2006 10:34 PAGE 03/04

P.Ø5

1.1

FILED FILED

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

VREGP, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

C T Corporation System (Name)

1200 South Pine Island Road Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

> Plantation, Florida 33324 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Michele Miller Corporation System Assistant Secretary Signature

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

9 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

FLOST - \$405405 C T Synon Online



Name: VREGP, LLC

time this certificate is issued.

Date Formed or Registered: June 25, 2004

State of Organization: Minnesota

This certificate has been issued on June 26, 2006.



Mary Ki